Name
Mary
Macey
Clayton
Sarah
Andre
Wyatt
Emily
Kristen
David
Milica
Mike
will
Jaden
Arielle
Anthony
Taylor
Emily
Morgan
Levi
Jared
Akihito
Noah
Mark
Kestrel
Patrick
Erin
Hailee
Torrance
Emmie
Jeanne
Abby
Elena
Malori
Makenzie
Verena
Lauren
Alana
Ruby
Richard
Lucas
Claire
Ashley
Addy
Hana
Kera
Jillian
Mark
Lauryn
Claire
Nick
Calista
Matt
Kamilla
Mason
Kaitlyn
Gabriella
Mason
Mitchell
Rebecca
Sophia
David
John
Kinga
Maddie
Luke
Zach

Tucker
Way
Hanson
Osborn
Gross
Openshaw
Cheramie
Derting
Koenders
Babic
Zanti
Shaner
Thompson
Kimm
Jackson
Gibson
Fisher
Phillips
Clark
Eddy
Shimizu
Barker
Amdahl
Kuhne
Schnupp
Walsh
Sigmon
Kang
Sellers
Haverhill
Buesseler
Flake
Brown
Sheffield
Zaisberger
McMahan
Kelly
Gomes
Clark

Figi
O'Neel
Clegg
Burrow
Musser
Kaufman
Zakrzeski
Meyeraan
Cinadr
Zanti
Cheshire
Smoyer
Dorey
Kisch
Hamilton
Kutz
Mayes
Joachim
Nelson
Spencer
Cuozzo
Crenshaw
Peterson
Aletto
Korthas
Knollinger
Eisenberg

Mary Tucker
Macey Way
Clayton Hanson
Sarah Osborn
Andre Gross
Wyatt Openshaw
Emily Cheramie
Kristen Derting
David Koenders
10 Milica Babic

11 Mike Zanti

12 Will Shaner

13 Jaden Thompson
14 Arielle Kimm

15 Anthony Jackson
16 Taylor Gibson
17 Emily Fisher

18 Morgan Phillips
19 Levi Clark

20 Jared Eddy

21 Akihito Shimizu
22 Noah Barker

23 Mark Amdahl
24 Kestrel Kuhne
25 Patrick Schnupp
26 Erin Walsh

27 Hailee Sigmon
28 Torrance Kang
29 Emmie Sellers

©W NGOV s WN R

30 Jeanne Haverhill
31 Abby Buesseler
32 Elena Flake

33 Malori Brown
34 Makenzie Sheffield
35 Verena Zaisberger
36 Lauren McMahan
37 Alana Kelly

38 Ruby Gomes

40 Richard Clark

39 Lucas Figi

41 Claire O'Neel

42 Ashley Clegg

43 Addy Burrow

44 Hana Musser

45 Kera Kaufman
46 lillian Zakrzeski
47 Mark Meyeraan
48 Lauryn Cinadr
49 Claire Zanti

50 Nick Cheshire

51 Calista Smoyer
52 Matt Dorey

53 Kamilla Kisch

54 Mason Hamilton
55 Kaitlyn Kutz

56 Gabriella Mayes
57 Mason Joachim
58 Mitchell Nelson
59 Rebecca Spencer
60 Sophia Cuozzo
61 David Crenshaw
62 John Peterson
63 Kinga Aletto

64 Maddie Korthas
65 Luke Knollinger
66 Zach Eisenberg

K1
98
98
99
95
98
96
99
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
96

100
97
94
99
98
97
96
97
93
97
98
97
97
97
93
97
93
95
95
95
97
95
96
95
93
96
92
94
93
94
96
94
93
93
96
98
95
95
95
95
89
97
92
96
96
97
96
94
94
94
93

x1 K2

4

UR BURBNURURAERNNUWRWRERUNNBRUNNAEREWARWRAUWREWNUUVOULRUWOOWHAORWAEREBENWWNOOUWUWOO N

98
97
97
97
96
95
99

-
o
S

99
95
94
97
95
96
95
96
97
96
99
96
92
96
95
98
95
95
95
94
95
97
95
95
95
99
95
94
98
92
91
97
94
94
94
94
96
94
96
91
97
94
96
95
El)
92
92
96
95
95
94
93
94
97
91
92
92
91

x2

RFPONRUBNNREWRARORNAWRWNNWWOMNWANURROINDAIENANWNNWRIONRUARMUEAENEDSEAREBENWONNSAUGOVOS

P1
100
100
100
98
100
100
97
100
100
99
98
100
99
96
100
98
98
99
100
99
98
97
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
97
96
100
99
97
98
100
98
99
97
98
100
97
100
100
97
99
98
99
97
98
100
98
96
100
98
99
98
96
98
98
98
96

x1 P2

8
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S}
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100
97
98
99

100

100
99
98

100

100

100

100
99
99
99

100
98
99

100
98

100

100

100
99

100
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
98

100
97

100
98
98

100
96
97
96
99
98
97

100
99
98
98
95
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
94
99
99
97
98
98
98
98

92
91
86

92
91
95

x2 S1 x1 S2
797 4 98
695 4 97
793 1 97
49 5 98
895 4 94
894 3 97
794 5 94
594 4 93
795 3 91
794 4 98
997 3 9%
99 2 98
797 7 95
697 6 96
797 6 93
892 2 94
79 4 9%
79 1 98
591 1 91
594 2 95
695 4 97
79 4 9
992 1 9%
897 6 94
894 1 95
494 3 95
694 2 96
895 3 95
695 2 94
49 1 9
593 2 9%
798 8 94
695 5 94
494 3 93
895 3 95
691 2 97
992 1 91
696 3 96
798 6 93
79 0 93
395 2 94
49 3 95
395 7 95
694 3 93
592 2 91
59 2 91
791 2 90
793 2 95
892 1 94
693 2 91
394 3 90
79 1 93
595 1 95
793 1 94
68 2 95
893 2 93
79 2 91
38 1 92
38 1 95
48 0 93
88 1 92
487 1 92
3 3
4 1
6 1
8 2

93

89

x2 Total
5]
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591
584
584
583
583
582
582
582
582
582
582
581
581
581
580
580
580
580
580
580
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
578
578
578
577
576
576
576
576
576
575
575
573
573
573
573
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
570
570
570
568
568
567
567
566
566
565
565
565
564
563
560

Xs

32
35
33
32
31
32
32
32
31
30
23
34
32
29
34
33
30
29
27
25
28
28
28
28
27
25
20
24
23
16
25
31
28
27
26
25
30
24
24
24
21
19
24
24
24
22
22
21
20
19
19
23
19
19
25
23
23
19
21
20
23
22
17
17
15
21

196
195
196
192
194
191
198
197
196
191
191
193
191
193
191
196
194
190
198
194
189
192
192
191
192
193
192
191
192
190
192
188
190
194
190
191
193
188
186
190
190
186
188
187
190
190
190
184
190
190
194
190
185
187
187
185
192
187
190
189
191
193
185
186
186
184
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=
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=
ST
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200
197
198
197
200
200
196
198
200
199
198
200
198
195
199
198
196
198
200
197
198
197
199
197
198
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
197
195
196
197
199
195
196
200
194
196
193
197
198
194
200
199
195
197
193
197
195
196
198
197
194
199
192
198
197
193
196
196
196
194

15
13
15
11
15
14
12
10
14
14
12
18
15
10
17
15
12
14
14
12
11
12
18
13
12
10
13
12
11

10
14
13
11
12
15
16
11
14
13

o

12
14

14
13
13
13

14
12
14
14
14
12
10

12
13

12
12

195
192
190
194
189
191
188
187
186
192
193
188
192
193
190
186
190
192
182
189
192
190
188
191
189
189
190
190
189
191
189
192
189
187
190
188
183
192
191
183
189
191
190
187
183
187
181
188
186
184
184
183
190
187
183
186
181
181
184
179
177
179
184
182
181
182

OWUNWNOORNOAN OO

-
=
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will
Mary
Sarah
Jared
Ruby
Milica
Jeanne
David
Mike
Elena
Emily
Hailee
Kera
Makenzie
Verena
Macey
Lauryn
Addy
Morgan
Abby
Wyatt
Clayton
Akihito
Patrick
Maddie
Mark
Emily
Kestrel
Emmie
Erin
Calista
Gabriella
Jaden
Kristen
Torrance
Zach
Matt
Levi
David
Kinga
Alana
Malori
Emily
Claire
Lauren
Kamilla
Andre
Rebecca
John
Lucas
Kaitlyn
Taylor
Claire
Richard
Hana
Emily
Luke
Anthony
Mitchell
Sophia
Noah
Jillian
Arielle
Mason
Nick

Shaner
Tucker
Osborn
Eddy
Gomes
Babic
Haverhill
Koenders
Zanti
Flake
Cheramie
Sigmon
Kaufman
Sheffield
Zaisberger
Way
Cinadr
Burrow
Phillips
Buesseler
Openshaw
Hanson
Shimizu
Schnupp
Korthas
Amdahl
Fisher
Kuhne
Sellers
Walsh
Smoyer
Mayes
Thompson
Derting
Kang
Eisenberg
Dorey
Clark
Crenshaw
Aletto
Kelly
Brown
Cock
Zanti
McMahan
Kisch
Gross
Spencer
Peterson
Figi

Kutz
Gibson
O'Neel
Clark
Musser
Gay
Knollinger
Jackson
Nelson
Cuozzo
Barker
Zakrzeski
Kimm
Joachim
Cheshire

sl
Will Shaner
Mary Tucker
Sarah Osborn
Jared Eddy
Ruby Gomes
Milica Babic
Jeanne Haverhill
David Koenders
Mike Zanti
Elena Flake
Emily Cheramie
Hailee Sigmon
Kera Kaufman
Makenzie Sheffield
Verena Zaisberger
Macey Way
Lauryn Cinadr
Addy Burrow
Morgan Phillips
Abby Buesseler
Wyatt Openshaw
Clayton Hanson
Akihito Shimizu
Patrick Schnupp
Maddie Korthas
Mark Amdahl
Emily Fisher
Kestrel Kuhne
Emmie Sellers
Erin Walsh
Calista Smoyer
Gabriella Mayes
Jaden Thompson
Kristen Derting
Torrance Kang
Zach Eisenberg
Matt Dorey
Levi Clark
David Crenshaw
Kinga Aletto
Alana Kelly
Malori Brown
Emily Cock
Claire Zanti
Lauren McMahan
Kamilla Kisch
Andre Gross
Rebecca Spencer
John Peterson
Lucas Figi
Kaitlyn Kutz
Taylor Gibson
Claire O'Neel
Richard Clark
Hana Musser
Emily Gay
Luke Knollinger
Anthony Jackson
Mitchell Nelson
Sophia Cuozzo
Noah Barker
Jillian Zakrzeski
Arielle Kimm
Mason Joachim
Nick Cheshire

100
99
100
99
100
100
98
99
99
99
100
100
97
100
99
98
98
98
99
99
97
100
98
97
97
100
99
97
98
99
96
97
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
96
97
98
97
98
99
96
97
98
98
97
96
96
99
96
96
97
98
97
94
97
97
95
96
93
93

s2
100
100
98
99
99
100
99
99
98
99
98
96
99
99
99
98
99
100
98
99
98
100
99
98
99
97
99
98
99
98
97
98
95
97
100
99
98
98
99
99
97
100
97
97
96
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
96
98
98
97
95
95
97
94
95
95
94
95
96

s3

100
100
100
99
99
99
100
98
99
98
98
99
100
98
97
99
99
97
99
99
99
97
96
98
97
98
99
99
95
94
97
97
100
99
98
100
99
98
95
97
100
96
98
98
97
98
96
98
98
96
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
96
99
98
97
96
93
98
97

s4

100
100
100
100
99
100
100
98
100
99
100
100
99
98
99
99
98
97
98
97
100
99
99
100
99
100
99
100
98
99
99
99
97
98
96
97
98
98
97
98
99
96
97
97
98
97
98
96
99
98
97
98
98
100
96
98
98
98
97
96
96
99
96
95
94

s5

100
99
100
99
100
99
97
100
99
98
97
99
98
98
98
98
100
100
100
98
99
99
99
100
99
99
96
97
99
99
100
100
98
98
99
98
97
97
100
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
97
96
98
98
98
97
96
100
97
97
95
96
97
96
96
97
95
95

s6
99
100
99
100
99
97
100
99
98
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
97
99
97
99
98
95
99
97
99
96
97
98
100
99
99
97
99
97
96
95
97
98
98
98
95
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
97
97
97
95
96
96
95
97
98
99
97
97
98
96
99
95
93

Total

599
598
597
596
596
595
594
593
593
592
592
592
592
592
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
590
590
590
590
590
589
589
589
588
588
588
588
588
587
587
587
587
587
587
586
586
586
586
586
585
585
585
585
584
584
583
583
583
582
582
581
580
580
579
579
577
575
571
568

X

54
51
49
53
45
44
45
47
44
47
45
42
42
37
49
42
42
41
40
39
39
46
43
40
38
33
45
41
41
42
40
40
38
36
41
41
38
37
36
33
39
37
36
34
31
39
39
38
36
37
36
39
34
33
34
25
32
31
31
30
28
32
31
25
21

8 Mary Tucker

9 Ruby Gomes
10 Jeanne Haverhill
11 Milica Babic
12 David Koenders
13 Jared Eddy
14 Sarah Osborn
15 Will Shaner

598
596
594
595
593
596
597
599



Mary Tucker
Will Shaner
Sarah Osborn
Milica Babic
Jared Eddy
David Koenders
Macey Way
Mike Zanti
Clayton Hanson
Emily Cheramie
Wyatt Openshaw
Jeanne Haverhill
Morgan Phillips
Ruby Gomes
Hailee Sigmon
Kristen Derting
Emily Fisher
Akihito Shimizu
Jaden Thompson
Patrick Schnupp
Mark Amdahl
Elena Flake
Andre Gross
Kestrel Kuhne
Abby Buesseler
Makenzie Sheffield
Verena Zaisberger
Erin Walsh

Levi Clark
Emmie Sellers
Torrance Kang
Taylor Gibson
Kera Kaufman
Malori Brown
Addy Burrow
Lauryn Cinadr
Lauren McMahan
Alana Kelly
Anthony Jackson
Calista Smoyer
Noah Barker
Lucas Figi

Matt Dorey
Claire Zanti
Gabriella Mayes
Arielle Kimm
Richard Clark
Claire O'Neel
Kamilla Kisch
Maddie Korthas
Hana Musser
Kaitlyn Kutz
David Crenshaw
Kinga Aletto
Rebecca Spencer
John Peterson
Jillian Zakrzeski
Zach Eisenberg
Mitchell Nelson
Sophia Cuozzo
Luke Knollinger
Nick Cheshire
Mason Joachim
Emily Cock
Emily Gay
Ashley Clegg
Mark Meyeraan
Mason Hamilton

Air Score Air X
598
599
597
595
596
593
591
593
590
592
591
594
591
596
592
588
589
590
588
590
590
592
585
589
591
592
591
588
587
589
587
583
592
586
591
591
586
586
580
588
579
584
587
586
588
575
583
583
585
590
582
584
587
587
585
585
577
587
580
579
581
568
571
586
582

o

51
54
49
44
53
47
42
44
46
45
39
45
40
45
42
36
45
43
38
40
33
47
39
41
39
37
49
42
37
41
41
39
42
37
41
42
31
39
31
40
28
37
38
34
40
31
33
34
39
38
34
36
36
33
38
36
32
41
31
30
32
21
25
36
25

o

SB Score
591
581
583
582
580
582
584
582
584
582
582
578
580
575
579
582
580
579
581
579
579
576
583
579
577
576
576
579
580
578
578
580
571
576
571
571
576
575
580
571
579
573
570
571
568
581
573
573
570
564
571
568
565
565
566
565
571
560
567
566
563
571
567

0
0
573
571
570

SB X

32
34
32
30
25
31
35
23
33
32
32
16
29
24
20
32
30
28
32
27
28
31
31
28
25
27
26
25
27
23
24
33
24
28
24
21
25
30
34
19
28
24
23
20
23
29
24
21
19
17
24
25
23
17
21
22
22
21
19
20
15
19
23

19
22
19

Agg

1189
1180
1180
1177
1176
1175
1175
1175
1174
1174
1173
1172
1171
1171
1171
1170
1169
1169
1169
1169
1169
1168
1168
1168
1168
1168
1167
1167
1167
1167
1165
1163
1163
1162
1162
1162
1162
1161
1160
1159
1158
1157
1157
1157
1156
1156
1156
1156
1155
1154
1153
1152
1152
1152
1151
1150
1148
1147
1147
1145
1144
1139
1138

586

582

573

571

570

Agg X

83
88
81
74
78
78
77
67
79
77
71
61
69
69
62
68
75
71
70
67
61
78
70
69
64
64
75
67
64
64
65
72
66
65
65
63
56
69
65
59
56
61
61
54
63
60
57
55
58
55
58
61
59
50
59
58
54
62
50
50
47
40
48
36
25
19
22
19



Smallbore Scores

Team

Akron

Army

Athlete

1 Andre Gross
Kera Kaufman
Lauryn Cinadr
Patrick Schnupp
Wyatt Openshaw

N

(O, I N Y)

Nick Cheshire
Clayton Hanson
Ashley Clegg
Lauren McMahan
Kaitlyn Kutz

U A WN R

Kentucky

wvu

Ole Miss

NC State

Mary Tucker
Will Shaner
Hailee Sigmon
Richard Clark
Ruby Gomes

U r WN R

David Koenders
Verena Zaisberger
Morgan Phillips
Akihito Shimizu
Milica Babic

U A WN R

Abby Buesseler
Alana Kelly
Kristen Derting
Claire O'Neel
Erin Walsh

U A WN R

Claire Zanti

Emily Fisher

Addy Burrow
Makenzie Sheffield
John Peterson

U A WN R

Memphis

Levi Clark
Arielle Kimm
David Crenshaw
Taylor Gibson
Matt Dorey

U A WN R

Nebraska

Navy

Hana Musser
Maddie Korthas
Emily Cheramie
Elena Flake
Macey Way

U A WN R

[

Mark Amdahl
Mike Zanti
Kestrel Kuhne
4 Gabriella Mayes
5 Torrance Kang

w N

K1

98
94
93
97
96

96
99
92
97
95

98
96
97
95
96

97
95
94
97
96

97
95
97
96
98

93
97
94
95
96

99
97
97
100
95

93
94
99
93
98

97
97
93
89
97

x1

NP~ o BN N oA DO O [C RN NI ] w Wb w B NON DS pwWwr o w o wNu;
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K2

96
96
91
95
95

94
97
94
94
92

98
97
95
91
92

99
95
96
92
95

95
98
100
94
95

97
97
94
99
97

99
96
94
96
95

94
92
99
95
97

95
94
98
96
94

x2

N NNN O U oW w W NN w s DM Do P RN DS oN B~ R B AN WG

N R ON R

P1

100
100
100

98
100

99
100
99
100
100

100
100
99
98
97

100
96
99
98
99

98
99
100
98
99

97
98
97
97
96

100
96
98
98
99

98
98
97
98
100

99
98
98
98
98

x1

NN U~ NN v Rs~oOo [C NI, B R | [ BN N RN ] NN U NN ©® [ IV-R N RN [ e S I

» o v wo

P2

100
98
99

100

100

98
98
97
97
98

100
100
98
98
98

100
100

99
100
100

98
100
98
96
98

98
98
96
98
97

100
99
99

100
98

99
98
99
98
97

100
100
99
99
99

x2

NN DO N 0 0 o w; B PA W N Hwwvow N o NN O N O VN [ I NN 0 00N U

0 0 0 W W

s1

95
92
93
94
94

93
93
96
91
88

97
90
94
98
96

95
95
94
95
94

93
92
94
95
94

92
94
95
94
87

91
97
85
92
20

94
91
94
98
95

92
97
97
93
95

x1

Do vk w PN RO R P W N bR WA RPN Y] woNN A NN WR N W R, NN

W N oW

S2

94
91
95
95
97

91
97
95
97
95

98
98
96
93
96

91
95
98
97
98

96
91
93
94
95

94
96
95
93
92

91
96
92
94
93

93
91
94
94
97

96
96
94
93
95

x2

W N NG, N R RO wwNwWwN B w s ws O AN wWww (O B Y] U wwo o unR wN

AN WA W

Total

583
571
571
579
582

571
584
573
576
568

591
581
579
573
575

582
576
580
579
582

577
575
582
573
579

571
580
571
576
565

580
581
565
580
570

571
564
582
576
584

579
582
579
568
578

Xs

31
24
21 x
27
32

19
33
19
25
25 x

32
34
20
24 x
24

31
26 x
29
28
30

25
30
32
21 x
25

20
30
24
27
22 x

27
29
23 x
33
23

24
17 x
32
31
35

28
23
28
23 x
24

Team Score

2315

2304

2326

2323

2313

2298

2311

2313

2318

114

96

110

118

112

101

112

122

103



Air Rifle Team Scores

Team

Akron

Army

Athlete S1

Patrick Schnupp
Wyatt Openshaw
Lauryn Cinadr
Jeanne Haverhill

U A WwN e

Kera Kaufman

Nick Cheshire
Clayton Hanson
Emily Gay

Lauren McMahan
Kaitlyn Kutz

U R wWwN R

Kentucky

WvVU

[

Mary Tucker
Will Shaner
Hailee Sigmon
Emmie Sellers
Ruby Gomes

uh wWwN

David Koenders
Verena Zaisberger
Akihito Shimizu
Morgan Phillips
Milica Babic

U A WwN R

Ole Miss

Abby Buesseler
Alana Kelly
Kristen Derting
Claire O'Neel
Erin Walsh

U A WwN e

NC State

Claire Zanti

Emily Fisher

Addy Burrow
Makenzie Sheffield
Zach Eisenberg

U R wWwN R

Memphis

[

Levi Clark
Arielle Kimm
David Crenshaw
Taylor Gibson
Matt Dorey

uA wWwN

Nebraska

Navy

[

Macey Way
Maddie Korthas
Emily Cheramie
Elena Flake

uA wWwN

Hana Musser

[

Mark Amdahl
Mike Zanti
Kestrel Kuhne

4 Gabriella Mayes
5 Torrance Kang

w N

97
97
98
98
97

93
100
97
99
96

99
100
100

98
100

99
99
98
99
100

99
97
99
99
99

98
99
98
100
98

98
96
98
96
98

98
97
100
99
96

100
99
97
97
98

s2

98
98
99
99
99

96
100
97
96
98

100
100
96
99
99

99
99
99
98
100

99
97
97
96
98

97
99
100
99
99

98
94
99
98
98

98
99
98
99
98

97
98
98
98
100

s3

98
99
99
100
100

97
97
96
97
98

100
100
99
95
99

98
97
96
99
99

99
100
99
97
94

98
99
97
98
100

98
93
95
98
99

99
97
98
98
97

98
99
99
97
98

s4

100
100
98
100
99

94
99
98
98
97

100
100
100
98
99

98
99
99
98
100

97
99
98
98
99

97
99
97
98
97

98
96
97
98
98

99
99
100
99
96

100
100
100
99
96

s5

100
99
100
97
98

95
99
97
98
98

99
100
99
99
100

100
98
99

100
99

98
98
98
97
99

98
96
100
98
98

97
97
100
98
97

98
99
97
98
100

99
99
97
100
99

s6

97
98
97
100
99

93
95
97
98
97

100
99
98

100
99

99
99
99
97
97

99
95
97
96
99

98
97
99
99
95

98
99
98
95
97

99
99
99
99
95

96
98
98
97
96

Total

590
591
591
594
592

568
590
582
586
584

598
599
592
589
596

593
591
590
591
595

591
586
588
583
588

586
589
591
592
587

587
575
587
583
587

591
590
592
592
582

590
593
589
588
587

X

40
39
42 x
45
42

21 x
46
25
31
36

51
54
42
41 x
45

47
49
43 x
40
44

39
39
36
34 x
42

34 x
45
41
37
41

37
31x
36
39
38

42
38
45
47
34 x

33
44
41
40
41 x

Team Score

2368

2342

2385

2370

2353

2359

2344

2365

2360

166

138

192

180

156

164

150

172

158



O 0O NOUT A~ WN B

Kentucky
WvU
Akron
Nebraska
Navy
Ole Miss
NC State
Memphis

Army

Smallbore Score

2326
2323
2315
2313
2318
2313
2298
2311
2304

110
118
114
122
103
112
101
112
96

Air Rifle Score

2385
2370
2368
2365
2360
2353
2359
2344
2342

192
180
166
172
158
156
164
150
138

Total
4711

4693
4683
4678
4678
4666
4657
4655
4646

302
298
280
294
261
268
265
262
234



Name School Knl Kn2 Kn3 Prl1Pr2  Pr3 Stl1 St2 Eliml Elim2 Elim3 Elim4 Final Total
1 12 |Emily Cheramie Nebraska 50.9| 51.1] 52.1 154.1| 52.2| 52.7| 51.8 156.7| 50.3| 49.7 100/ 10.3| 9.6| 10.6] 9.6/ 9.3 460.2
2 13 |Mary Tucker Kentucky 50.4| 48.7| 50.7 149.8| 52.7| 51.9| 52.4 157| 48.5| 49.2 97.7 9.2| 9.7 10.3| 10.8] 9.8 454.3
3 14 |Macey Way Nebraska 47.7| 50.2| 50.8 148.7| 52.4| 51.1| 51.4 154.9( 47| 49.7 96.7| 10.5/ 10.3| 10.8| 10.2 442.1
4 11 [Sarah Osborn WvU 49.6( 50.7| 49.9 150.2| 50 49.5| 48.6 148.1| 51.9( 51 102.9 8.8 10.3| 10.2 430.5
5 | 15 |Clayton Hanson Army 49.9| 49.4| 52.9 152.2| 49.3| 52.3| 50.4 152 48.9| 48.2 97.1| 9.6] 9.1 420
6 9 |Kristen Derting Ole Miss 48.9( 51| 48.8 148.7| 51.7| 51.3| 50.7 153.7| 49| 48.8 97.8 9.6 409.8
7 | 10 |wyatt Openshaw |Akron 49.1] 49.3| 50 148.4| 51.8| 51.4| 51.6 154.8| 48.9| 47.6 96.5 399.7
8 8 |[Andre Gross Akron 49.8( 49.2| 47.3 146.3| 50.7| 51.2| 51.6 153.5( 48.6( 51.3 99.9 399.7

5.9
122
11.6
10.5
10.2
10.1



1-5 6-10 Elim1 Elim2 Elim3 Elim4 Elim5 Elim6 Elim 7
1 15 Will Shaner Kentucky 52| 49.8(101.8| 20.9| 21.1| 21.1| 21.2| 209 20.2 20.6
2 9 Ruby Gomes Kentucky 52.2 51f103.2| 21.3| 209| 20.7| 20.3| 20.7 20.3 20.3
3 8 Mary Tucker Kentucky 52.2] 50.8| 103 21.3 21| 20.2( 20.4| 21.2 19.7
4 13 Jared Eddy WVU 51.5( 51.6(103.1| 21.2| 19.3|] 20.4| 20.6/ 20.3
5 11 Milica Babic WVU 50.8( 50.7{ 101.5| 21.1| 21.4| 20.8] 19.5
6 12 David Koenders WVU 50( 51.1101.1| 20.2| 21.1f 20.9
7 14 Sarah Osborn WVU 51.2f 50.3[ 101.5| 21.3| 19.6
8 10 Jeanne Haverhill  |Akron 47.4| 50.7| 98.1 20.2

Total
247.8
247.7
226.8
204.9
184.3
163.3
142.4
118.3



Top Kneeling

Top Air Rifle Individual

1 [Emily Cheramie |Nebraska | 108] 13] 1 [will Shaner _|Kentucky | 247.8
2 [Ruby Gomes [Kentucky [ 247.7
Top Prone [ [ [ | 3 |Mary Tucker |Kentucky | 226.8
1 [will shaner [Kentucky | 200] 18]
Top Standing [ [ | [ | Air Rifle Team
1 Mary Tucker Kemuckyl 195‘ 9| 1 Kentucky 2385| 192
2 WVU 2370 180
Top Smallbore Individual 3 Akron 2368| 166
1 Emily Cheramie |Nebraska | 460.2
2 Mary Tucker __|Kentucky |  454.3
3 Macey Way Nebraska 442.1
Smallbore Team
1 Kentucky 2326 110
2 WVU 2323 118
3 Navy 2318 103

Top Aggregate Individual Air
1 [Mary Tucker |Kentucky 598 51 591 32 1189 83
2 |willshaner _[Kentucky 599 54 581 34 1180 88
3 [sarahOsborn [wvu 597 49 583 32 1180 81
Aggregate Team
1 Kentucky 4711 302
2 wvu 4693 298
3 Akron 4683 280
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